10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Associate Electrical Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Director, Finance

Director, Wastewater

Director, Administration

Director of Operations & Mtnc

General Counsel

Special Assistant IV

Manager of Human Resources

Associate Civil Engineer

Operations & Maint Dept Mgr

Director, Engineering & Constr

Senior Civil Engineer

Assistant General Counsel

Manager of Natural Resources

Manager of WW Engineering

Director, Wtr/Natural Resource

Other Positions Held

Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department
Office Of The General Manager

Total Wages

Engineering and Construction

Engineering and Construction

Finance

Wastewater

Administration

Operations and Maintenance

Office Of General Counsel

Office Of The General Manager

Human Resources

Engineering and Construction

Water Operations

Engineering and Construction

Engineering and Construction

Office Of General Counsel

Natural Resources

Wastewater

Water and Natural Resources

$420,400

$220,734

$220,726

$215,931

$215,538

$212,778

$211,646

$210,784

$205,164

$194,168

$193,954

$192,436

$191,586

$190,037

$186,063

$186,048

$183,157

$182,953



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Manager of Fac Maint & Const

Manager of WW Treatment

Special Assistant IV

Manager of Information Systems

Associate Civil Engineer

Manager of WW Environmental Sv

Assistant General Counsel

Engineering Manager

Engineering Manager

Manager of Customer & Comm Svc

Engineering Manager

Senior Construction Inspector

Maintenance Shift Supervisor

Wastewater Shift Supervisor

Senior Civil Engineer

Wastewater Treatment Suptd

Manager of Purchasing

Engineering Manager

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Maintenance and Construction
Wastewater

Office Of The General Manager
Information Systems
Engineering and Construction
Wastewater

Office Of General Counsel
Engineering and Construction
Engineering and Construction
Customer and Community
Services

Engineering and Construction
Engineering and Construction
Maintenance and Construction
Wastewater

Water Operations

Wastewater

Administration

Water and Natural Resources

$182,847

$182,607

$178,693

$178,679

$171,772

$171,720

$170,970

$169,941

$168,157

$167,797

$166,896

$166,187

$162,406

$161,955

$159,717

$159,491

$159,451

$159,167



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Power Plant Supervisor

Manager Regulatory Compliance

Construction/Maintenance Suptd

Manager of Employee Relations

Wastewater Shift Supervisor

Senior Civil Engineer

Attorney Il

Controller

Manager of Real Estate Svcs

Maintenance Superintendent

Information System Div Manager

Senior Civil Engineer

Manager of Water Conservation

Engineering Manager

Senior Systems Programmer

Construction/Maintenance Suptd

Engineering Manager

Senior Civil Engineer

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Wastewater

Operations and Maintenance

Maintenance and Construction

Human Resources

Wastewater

Water and Natural Resources

Office Of General Counsel

Finance

Administration

Maintenance and Construction

Information Systems

Water and Natural Resources

Administration

Engineering and Construction

Information Systems

Maintenance and Construction

Engineering and Construction

Wastewater

$158,632

$158,562

$156,109

$155,483

$154,919

$154,642

$154,037

$153,739

$153,668

$152,994

$152,887

$152,876

$151,950

$151,557

$151,447

$151,251

$151,084

$150,922



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Mgr of Fleet & Const Support

Senior Civil Engineer

Maintenance Superintendent

Manager of Water Quality

Engineering Manager

Senior Engineering Planner

Mgr of Pipeline Const & Equip

Mgr of Workplace Health/Safety

Attorney I

Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Systems Programmer

Manager of Water Supply Improv

Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Construction/Maintenance Suptd

Manager of Water Supply

Plant Maint Superintendent

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Maintenance and Construction

Water Operations

Maintenance and Construction

Operations and Maintenance

Water Operations

Engineering and Construction

Maintenance and Construction

Operations and Maintenance

Office Of General Counsel

Engineering and Construction

Information Systems

Water and Natural Resources

Engineering and Construction

Engineering and Construction

Wastewater

Maintenance and Construction

Water Operations

Wastewater

$150,343

$149,761

$149,708

$149,520

$149,473

$149,207

$149,169

$148,628

$148,388

$148,361

$147,094

$146,903

$146,759

$146,540

$146,384

$146,138

$145,758

$145,688



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Supervising Administrative Eng

Senior Civil Engineer

Environmental Affairs Officer

Attorney Il

HR Information Services Mgr

Information System Div Manager

Senior Civil Engineer

Wastewater Treatment Suptd

Senior Civil Engineer

Superintendent of Aqueduct

Construction/Maintenance Suptd

Wastewater Shift Supervisor

Treasury Manager

Assistant Wastewater Shift Sup

Senior Electrical Engineer

Associate Electrical Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Water Distri Crew Foreman

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Water and Natural Resources

Engineering and Construction

Office Of The General Manager

Office Of General Counsel

Human Resources

Information Systems

Water and Natural Resources

Wastewater

Water Operations

Water Operations

Maintenance and Construction

Wastewater

Finance

Wastewater

Water Operations

Wastewater

Engineering and Construction

Maintenance and Construction

$145,524

$145,520

$145,258

$145,200

$145,176

$145,132

$144,658

$144,492

$144,200

$144,193

$143,983

$143,628

$143,615

$143,331

$143,283

$143,065

$143,050

$142,983



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Information System Div Manager

Superintendent of Pardee

Manager of Environmental Compl

Manager of Employee Dev

Superintendent Wtr Treatment

Senior Civil Engineer

Superintendent Wtr Treatment

Manager of Opr/Mtnc Planning

Supervising Administrative Eng

Wastewater Shift Supervisor

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Information Systems

Water Operations

Operations and Maintenance

Human Resources

Water Operations

Engineering and Construction

Water Operations

Operations and Maintenance

Water and Natural Resources

Wastewater

$142,700

$142,374

$141,812

$141,785

$141,758

$141,674

$141,134

$141,071

$141,035

$140,930



