	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Office Of The General Manager	\$420,400
2.	Associate Electrical Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Engineering and Construction	\$220,734
3.	Senior Civil Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Engineering and Construction	\$220,726
4.	Director, Finance		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Finance	\$215,931
5.	Director, Wastewater		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Wastewater	\$215,538
6.	Director, Administration		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Administration	\$212,778
7.	Director of Operations & Mtnc		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Operations and Maintenance	\$211,646
8.	General Counsel		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Office Of General Counsel	\$210,784
9.	Special Assistant IV		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Office Of The General Manager	\$205,164
10.	Manager of Human Resources		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Human Resources	\$194,168
11.	Associate Civil Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Engineering and Construction	\$193,954
12.	Operations & Maint Dept Mgr		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Operations	\$192,436
13.	Director, Engineering & Constr		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Engineering and Construction	\$191,586
14.	Senior Civil Engineer		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Engineering and Construction	\$190,037
15.	Assistant General Counsel		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Office Of General Counsel	\$186,063
16.	Manager of Natural Resources		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Natural Resources	\$186,048
17.	Manager of WW Engineering		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Wastewater	\$183,157
18.	Director, Wtr/Natural Resource		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water and Natural Resources	\$182,953

19.	Manager of Fac Maint & Const	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance and Construction	\$182,847
20.	Manager of WW Treatment	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Wastewater	\$182,607
21.	Special Assistant IV	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Office Of The General Manager	\$178,693
22.	Manager of Information Systems	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$178,679
23.	Associate Civil Engineer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Engineering and Construction	\$171,772
24.	Manager of WW Environmental Sv	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Wastewater	\$171,720
25.	Assistant General Counsel	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Office Of General Counsel	\$170,970
26.	Engineering Manager	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Engineering and Construction	\$169,941
27.	Engineering Manager	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Engineering and Construction	\$168,157
28.	Manager of Customer & Comm Svc	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Customer and Community Services	\$167,797
29.	Engineering Manager	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Engineering and Construction	\$166,896
30.	Senior Construction Inspector	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Engineering and Construction	\$166,187
31.	Maintenance Shift Supervisor	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance and Construction	\$162,406
32.	Wastewater Shift Supervisor	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Wastewater	\$161,955
33.	Senior Civil Engineer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Operations	\$159,717
34.	Wastewater Treatment Suptd	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Wastewater	\$159,491
35.	Manager of Purchasing	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Administration	\$159,451
36.	Engineering Manager	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water and Natural Resources	\$159,167

37.	Power Plant Supervisor	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Wastewater	\$158,632
38.	Manager Regulatory Compliance	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Operations and Maintenance	\$158,562
39.	Construction/Maintenance Suptd	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance and Construction	\$156,109
40.	Manager of Employee Relations	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Human Resources	\$155,483
41.	Wastewater Shift Supervisor	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Wastewater	\$154,919
42.	Senior Civil Engineer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water and Natural Resources	\$154,642
43.	Attorney III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Office Of General Counsel	\$154,037
44.	Controller	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Finance	\$153,739
45.	Manager of Real Estate Svcs	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Administration	\$153,668
46.	Maintenance Superintendent	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance and Construction	\$152,994
47.	Information System Div Manager	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$152,887
48.	Senior Civil Engineer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water and Natural Resources	\$152,876
49.	Manager of Water Conservation	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Administration	\$151,950
50.	Engineering Manager	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Engineering and Construction	\$151,557
51.	Senior Systems Programmer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$151,447
52.	Construction/Maintenance Suptd	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance and Construction	\$151,251
53.	Engineering Manager	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Engineering and Construction	\$151,084
54.	Senior Civil Engineer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Wastewater	\$150,922

55.	Mgr of Fleet & Const Support	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance and Construction	\$150,343
56.	Senior Civil Engineer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Operations	\$149,761
57.	Maintenance Superintendent	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance and Construction	\$149,708
58.	Manager of Water Quality	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Operations and Maintenance	\$149,520
59.	Engineering Manager	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Operations	\$149,473
60.	Senior Engineering Planner	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Engineering and Construction	\$149,207
61.	Mgr of Pipeline Const & Equip	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance and Construction	\$149,169
62.	Mgr of Workplace Health/Safety	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Operations and Maintenance	\$148,628
63.	Attorney III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Office Of General Counsel	\$148,388
64.	Senior Civil Engineer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Engineering and Construction	\$148,361
65.	Senior Systems Programmer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$147,094
66.	Manager of Water Supply Improv	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water and Natural Resources	\$146,903
67.	Senior Civil Engineer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Engineering and Construction	\$146,759
68.	Senior Civil Engineer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Engineering and Construction	\$146,540
69.	Senior Civil Engineer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Wastewater	\$146,384
70.	Construction/Maintenance Suptd	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance and Construction	\$146,138
71.	Manager of Water Supply	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Operations	\$145,758
72.	Plant Maint Superintendent	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Wastewater	\$145,688

73.	Supervising Administrative Eng	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water and Natural Resources	\$145,524
74.	Senior Civil Engineer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Engineering and Construction	\$145,520
75.	Environmental Affairs Officer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Office Of The General Manager	\$145,258
76.	Attorney III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Office Of General Counsel	\$145,200
77.	HR Information Services Mgr	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Human Resources	\$145,176
78.	Information System Div Manager	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$145,132
79.	Senior Civil Engineer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water and Natural Resources	\$144,658
80.	Wastewater Treatment Suptd	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Wastewater	\$144,492
81.	Senior Civil Engineer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Operations	\$144,200
82.	Superintendent of Aqueduct	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Operations	\$144,193
83.	Construction/Maintenance Suptd	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance and Construction	\$143,983
84.	Wastewater Shift Supervisor	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Wastewater	\$143,628
85.	Treasury Manager	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Finance	\$143,615
86.	Assistant Wastewater Shift Sup	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Wastewater	\$143,331
87.	Senior Electrical Engineer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Operations	\$143,283
88.	Associate Electrical Engineer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Wastewater	\$143,065
89.	Senior Civil Engineer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Engineering and Construction	\$143,050
90.	Water Distri Crew Foreman	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance and Construction	\$142,983

91.	Information System Div Manager	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$142,700
92.	Superintendent of Pardee	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Operations	\$142,374
93.	Manager of Environmental Compl	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Operations and Maintenance	\$141,812
94.	Manager of Employee Dev	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Human Resources	\$141,785
95.	Superintendent Wtr Treatment	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Operations	\$141,758
96.	Senior Civil Engineer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Engineering and Construction	\$141,674
97.	Superintendent Wtr Treatment	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Operations	\$141,134
98.	Manager of Opr/Mtnc Planning	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Operations and Maintenance	\$141,071
99.	Supervising Administrative Eng	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water and Natural Resources	\$141,035
100.	Wastewater Shift Supervisor	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Wastewater	\$140,930